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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
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199503130000
63941

03/13/1995
01:59:24

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199403090000
77571

199503130000
63961

03/13/1995
01:59:27

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199503130000
63971

03/13/1995
01:59:28

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199503130000
64021

03/13/1995
01:59:33

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199211240002
81381

199503130000
64031

03/13/1995
01:59:34

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199503130000
64041

03/13/1995
01:59:35

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199305210001
46641

199503130000
64061

03/13/1995
01:59:38

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199304290001
21081

199503130000
64071

03/13/1995
01:59:39

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199305180001
42861

199503130000
64141

03/13/1995
02:13:53

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304290001
21061

199503130000
64181

03/13/1995
02:13:58

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304210001
10321

199503130000
64171

03/13/1995
02:13:57

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304080000
94861

199503130000
64231

03/13/1995
02:14:03

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

199205180000
86881

199503130000
64271

03/13/1995
02:14:08

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403220000
93521

199503130000
64351

03/13/1995
03:05:15

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199403180000
89791

199503130000
64371

03/13/1995
03:05:17

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312020003
83611

199503130000
64361

03/13/1995
03:05:16

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312290004
16161

199503130000
64401

03/13/1995
03:05:20

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312020003
83961

199503130000
64391

03/13/1995
03:05:19

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312210004
10341



199503130000
64441

03/13/1995
03:05:24

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199309220002
91721

199503130000
64451

03/13/1995
03:05:24

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199212170003
04331

199503130000
64461

03/13/1995
03:05:25

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199210050002
21241

199503130000
64491

03/13/1995
03:05:29

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199305210001
45881

199503130000
64481

03/13/1995
03:05:27

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199305140001
39851

199503130000
64531

03/13/1995
03:05:33

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199304020000
88981

199503130000
64551

03/13/1995
03:05:35

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199304210001
10241

199503130000
64541

03/13/1995
03:05:34

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199303050000
62301

199503130000
64581

03/13/1995
03:05:37

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199306230001
84171

199503140000
64631

03/14/1995
08:05:43

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199302220000
50731

199503140000
64621

03/14/1995
08:05:42

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199306100001
68031

199503140000
64611

03/14/1995
08:05:41

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199306080001
63921


