Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING CORP; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503130000 63941	03/13/1995 01:59:24	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199403090000 77571	, , ,
199503130000 63961	03/13/1995 01:59:27	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199503130000 63971	03/13/1995 01:59:28	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199503130000 64021	03/13/1995 01:59:33	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199211240002 81381	
199503130000 64031	03/13/1995 01:59:34	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199503130000 64041	03/13/1995 01:59:35	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199305210001 46641	
199503130000 64061	03/13/1995 01:59:38	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199304290001 21081	
199503130000 64071	03/13/1995 01:59:39	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199305180001 42861	
199503130000 64141	03/13/1995 02:13:53	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP					199304290001 21061	
199503130000 64181	03/13/1995 02:13:58	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP					199304210001 10321	
199503130000 64171	03/13/1995 02:13:57	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP					199304080000 94861	
199503130000 64231	03/13/1995 02:14:03	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP					199205180000 86881	
199503130000 64271	03/13/1995 02:14:08	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP					199403220000 93521	
199503130000 64351	03/13/1995 03:05:15	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199403180000 89791	
199503130000 64371	03/13/1995 03:05:17	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199312020003 83611	
199503130000 64361	03/13/1995 03:05:16	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199312290004 16161	
199503130000 64401	03/13/1995 03:05:20	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199312020003 83961	
199503130000 64391	03/13/1995 03:05:19	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199312210004 10341	

199503130000 64441	03/13/1995 03:05:24	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199309220002 91721	
199503130000 64451	03/13/1995 03:05:24	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199212170003 04331	
199503130000 64461	03/13/1995 03:05:25	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199210050002 21241	
199503130000 64491	03/13/1995 03:05:29	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199305210001 45881	
199503130000 64481	03/13/1995 03:05:27	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199305140001 39851	
199503130000 64531	03/13/1995 03:05:33	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199304020000 88981	
199503130000 64551	03/13/1995 03:05:35	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199304210001 10241	
199503130000 64541	03/13/1995 03:05:34	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199303050000 62301	
199503130000 64581	03/13/1995 03:05:37	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199306230001 84171	
199503140000 64631	03/14/1995 08:05:43	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199302220000 50731	
199503140000 64621	03/14/1995 08:05:42	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199306100001 68031	
199503140000 64611	03/14/1995 08:05:41	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199306080001 63921	